PowerForm_flood_PFF_Gen2  10/22  page 1 of 8
Floodlighting
PowerForm
 PFF  floodlight
Gardco PowerForm LED floodlights provide over 1,500W HID replacement
while significantly reducing energy and maintenance costs. PowerForm
features a modular housing design available in four different sizes for a range
of commercial, retail, industrial, airport, and other outdoor floodlighting

PFF   PowerForm
Floodlight
PowerForm Accessories1  (ordered separately, field installed, specify finish at placeholder F)
Mounting Accessories
For wall and pole brackets, bullhorns, etc. see https://www.signify.com/en-us/
products/outdoor-luminaires/poles-brackets/site-and-area-brackets/bull-
horn-brackets#downloads for details.
Exception: All UPS Upsweep - contact factory to confirm compatibility.
Exception: SBRKT-SAB-NA-4-WA-(F) Side Angle Flat bracket cannot be used with
any PFF versions due to only single mounting hole that is too small for required
mounting bolts.
Exception: PFF-276L 6 module version cannot be used with any brackets, etc.
due to its weight - too heavy.
Shielding Accessories
Glare shield (black finish)
GS-PFF-138	 138 LEDs (3 modules)
GS-PFF-184	 184 LEDs (4 modules)
GS-PFF-230	 230 LEDs (5 modules)
GS-PFF-276	 276 LEDs (6 modules)
GS louvered glare shields are ordered as an ac-
cessory only and can be used with A33, RM, and
AIRP optics; can not be used with SP optics due
to fit restriction - if required, must contact fac-
tory prior to ordering since it is an ETO Special.
Glare shields are aluminum sheet metal louvers
painted in a smooth black power coat finish.
Each set includes a mounting kit that fastens
to the front face of the LED light engine and
includes stainless steel hardware.
One glare shield attaches to each 46 LED mod-
ule.  The total number of glare shields is deter-
mined by total number of modules per luminaire
where required.
Internal house side shield
HIS-PFF-138	 138 LEDs (3 modules)
HIS-PFF-184	 184 LEDs (4 modules)
HIS-PFF-230	 230 LEDs (5 modules)
HIS-PFF-276	 276 LEDs (6 modules)
HIS internal house side shields are ordered as an
accessory only and can be used with A33 and RM
optics; can not be used with SP or AIRP optics
due to fit restriction.

Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
PFF-138L-700-WW-G2 138 3 700 3000 289 43,048 149 42,433 147 43,619 151 42,284 146
PFF-138L-900-WW-G2 138 3 900 3000 397 51,974 131 51,231 129 52,663 133 51,051 128
PFF-138L-1A-WW-G2 138 3 1050 3000 455 58,940 130 58,098 128 59,721 131 57,894 127
PFF-138L-1.2A-WW-G2 138 3 1200 3000 511 65,101 127 64,170 126 65,962 129 62,793 123
PFF-184L-700-WW-G2 184 4 700 3000 386 57,398 149 56,577 147 58,159 151 56,379 146
PFF-184L-900-WW-G2 184 4 900 3000 530 69,299 131 68,308 129 70,217 133 68,068 128
PFF-184L-1A-WW-G2 184 4 1050 3000 606 78,587 130 77,463 128 79,628 131 77,191 127
PFF-184L-1.2A-WW-G2 184 4 1200 3000 681 86,801 127 85,559 126 87,950 129 83,724 123
PFF-230L-700-WW-G2 230 5 700 3000 482 71,747 149 70,722 147 72,698 151 70,474 146
PFF-230L-900-WW-G2 230 5 900 3000 662 86,623 131 85,385 129 87,771 133 85,085 128
PFF-230L-1A-WW-G2 230 5 1050 3000 758 98,234 130 96,829 128 99,534 131 96,489 127
PFF-230L-1.2A-WW-G2 230 5 1200 3000 852 108,500 127 106,949 126 109,937 129 106,574 125
PFF-276L-700-WW-G2 276 6 700 3000 579 86,097 149 84,866 147 87,237 151 84,568 146
PFF-276L-900-WW-G2 276 6 900 3000 795 103,948 131 102,462 129 105,325 133 103,975 131
PFF-276L-1A-WW-G2 276 6 1050 3000 909 117,880 130 116,194 128 119,442 131 117,911 130
PFF-276L-1.2A-WW-G2 276 6 1200 3000 1022 130,200 127 128,338 126 131,924 129 127,888 125
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
Module

Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
PFF-138L-700-NW-G2 138 3 700 4000 289 45,219 156 44,573 154 45,818 158 44,416 154
PFF-138L-900-NW-G2 138 3 900 4000 397 54,595 137 53,814 135 55,318 139 53,625 135
PFF-138L-1A-NW-G2 138 3 1050 4000 455 61,912 136 61,027 134 62,732 138 60,813 134
PFF-138L-1.2A-NW-G2 138 3 1200 4000 511 68,383 134 67,405 132 69,288 136 65,959 129
PFF-184L-700-NW-G2 184 4 700 4000 386 60,292 156 59,430 154 61,091 158 59,222 154
PFF-184L-900-NW-G2 184 4 900 4000 530 72,793 137 71,752 135 73,757 139 71,500 135
PFF-184L-1A-NW-G2 184 4 1050 4000 606 82,549 136 81,369 134 83,643 138 81,083 134
PFF-184L-1.2A-NW-G2 184 4 1200 4000 681 91,177 134 89,873 132 92,384 136 87,945 129
PFF-230L-700-NW-G2 230 5 700 4000 482 75,365 156 74,288 154 76,363 158 74,027 154
PFF-230L-900-NW-G2 230 5 900 4000 662 90,991 137 89,690 135 92,196 139 89,375 135
PFF-230L-1A-NW-G2 230 5 1050 4000 758 103,187 136 101,711 134 104,553 138 101,354 134
PFF-230L-1.2A-NW-G2 230 5 1200 4000 852 113,971 134 112,341 132 115,480 136 111,947 131
PFF-276L-700-NW-G2 276 6 700 4000 579 90,438 156 89,145 154 91,636 158 88,832 154
PFF-276L-900-NW-G2 276 6 900 4000 795 109,189 137 107,628 135 110,635 139 109,217 137
PFF-276L-1A-NW-G2 276 6 1050 4000 909 123,824 136 122,053 134 125,464 138 123,856 136
PFF-276L-1.2A-NW-G2 276 6 1200 4000 1022 136,765 134 134,809 132 138,576 136 134,336 131
LED Wattage and Lumen Values - 3000K
LED Wattage and Lumen Values - 4000K
svkorolev
Highlight
svkorolev
Highlight
svkorolev
Highlight
PowerForm_flood_PFF_Gen2  10/22  page 4 of 8
PFF   PowerForm
Floodlight
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
Module
Qty
LED
Current
(mA)
Color
Temp.
Average
System
Watts
A33-GS RM-GS AIRP-GS
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
PFF-138L-700-WW-G2-GS 138 3 700 3000 289 33,280 115 32,884 114 22,022 76
PFF-138L-900-WW-G2-GS 138 3 900 3000 397 40,180 101 39,701 100 26,587 67
PFF-138L-1A-WW-G2-GS 138 3 1050 3000 455 45,566 100 45,023 99 30,151 66
PFF-138L-1.2A-WW-G2-GS 138 3 1200 3000 511 49,421 97 48,833 96 32,702 64
PFF-184L-700-WW-G2-GS 184 4 700 3000 386 44,374 115 43,844 114 29,363 76
PFF-184L-900-WW-G2-GS 184 4 900 3000 530 53,574 101 52,935 100 35,450 67
PFF-184L-1A-WW-G2-GS 184 4 1050 3000 606 60,754 100 60,030 99 40,201 66
PFF-184L-1.2A-WW-G2-GS 184 4 1200 3000 681 65,895 97 65,110 96 43,604 64
PFF-230L-700-WW-G2-GS 230 5 700 3000 482 55,466 115 54,806 114 36,702 76
PFF-230L-900-WW-G2-GS 230 5 900 3000 662 66,967 101 66,169 100 44,313 67
PFF-230L-1A-WW-G2-GS 230 5 1050 3000 758 75,942 100 75,038 99 50,251 66
PFF-230L-1.2A-WW-G2-GS 230 5 1200 3000 852 83,879 98 82,880 97 55,504 65
PFF-276L-700-WW-G2-GS 276 6 700 3000 579 66,560 115 65,767 114 44,043 76
PFF-276L-900-WW-G2-GS 276 6 900 3000 795 81,834 103 80,859 102 54,150 68
PFF-276L-1A-WW-G2-GS 276 6 1050 3000 909 92,802 102 91,697 101 61,408 68
PFF-276L-1.2A-WW-G2-GS 276 6 1200 3000 1022 100,655 98 99,456 97 66,604 65
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
Module
Qty
LED
Current
(mA)
Color
Temp.
Average
System
Watts
A33-GS RM-GS AIRP-GS
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
PFF-138L-700-NW-G2-GS 138 3 700 4000 289 34,958 121 34,542 119 23,132 80
PFF-138L-900-NW-G2-GS 138 3 900 4000 397 42,206 106 41,703 105 27,928 70
PFF-138L-1A-NW-G2-GS 138 3 1050 4000 455 47,863 105 47,293 104 31,671 70
PFF-138L-1.2A-NW-G2-GS 138 3 1200 4000 511 51,913 102 51,295 100 34,351 67
PFF-184L-700-NW-G2-GS 184 4 700 4000 386 46,611 121 46,055 119 30,843 80
PFF-184L-900-NW-G2-GS 184 4 900 4000 530 56,275 106 55,604 105 37,237 70
PFF-184L-1A-NW-G2-GS 184 4 1050 4000 606 63,817 105 63,057 104 42,228 70
PFF-184L-1.2A-NW-G2-GS 184 4 1200 4000 681 69,217 102 68,393 100 45,802 67
PFF-230L-700-NW-G2-GS 230 5 700 4000 482 58,263 121 57,569 119 38,553 80
PFF-230L-900-NW-G2-GS 230 5 900 4000 662 70,343 106 69,505 105 46,547 70
PFF-230L-1A-NW-G2-GS 230 5 1050 4000 758 79,771 105 78,821 104 52,785 70
PFF-230L-1.2A-NW-G2-GS 230 5 1200 4000 852 88,108 103 87,059 102 58,302 68
PFF-276L-700-NW-G2-GS 276 6 700 4000 579 69,916 121 69,083 119 46,264 80
PFF-276L-900-NW-G2-GS 276 6 900 4000 795 85,960 108 84,936 107 56,880 72
PFF-276L-1A-NW-G2-GS 276 6 1050 4000 909 97,481 107 96,320 106 64,504 71
PFF-276L-1.2A-NW-G2-GS 276 6 1200 4000 1022 105,730 103 104,471 102 69,962 68
LED Wattage and Lumen Values - 3000K with glare shield
LED Wattage and Lumen Values - 4000K with glare shield
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement